                                                 PEB9300BT SERIES
by                                                                                     IEEE802.3bt Power Over Ethernet All-In-One NIC
www.poweredethernet.com PEB9300BT Rev 25LR8 December 2025 Page 1 of 11
TOP
PRODUCT FEATURES
▪ IEEE802.3bt PoE PD full Network Interface solution, no
external components required
▪ High temperature operation upto 80oC without heat sink

-
Figure 6- Mechanical Dimensions
ORDERING INFORMATION
Infomart Standard Configuration:
PEB93 XX BT J J W
Series
Voltage IEEE Standard POE In Connector Data Out Connector
Wall Adapter
12 = 12V out
20 = 20V out
24 = 24V out
IEEE802.3bt RJ45 RJ45
Table 3- Infomart Standard Configuration
OEM Customisation Options:
Additional connector and wall adapter customisation is available for large volume orders.
PEB93 XX BT X X Wall Adapter
Series
Voltage IEEE Standard POE In Connector Data Out Connector
W= Populated
N= NOT populated
12 = 12V out
20 = 20V out
24 = 24V out
IEEE802.3bt
J = RJ45
H = Header
J = RJ45
H = Header
D = Dual
Table 4- OEM Customisation Options
Private labelling is available for orders of more than 10,000 units. Please contact Infomart for details.
Top View (± 0.50mm)
Front View (± 0.50mm)
                                                 PEB9300BT SERIES
by                                                                                     IEEE802.3bt Power Over Ethernet All-In-One NIC
www.poweredethernet.com PEB9300BT Rev 25LR8 December 2025 Page 10 of 11
TOP
ROHS, REACH and CONFLICT MINERALS COMPLIANCE
ROHS, REACH and Conflict Minerals compliance details are available on our website www.poweredethernet.com.
REVISION HISTORY
REVISION NUMBER DESCRIPTION
24JR1 ▪ New release
24LR1 ▪ Updated IEEE802.3 POWER LEVELS AND CLASSES
25AR3 ▪ Update in PRODUCT FEATURES
25BR4 ▪ Update in PRODUCT FEATURES
25CR5 ▪ Update in PHYSICAL PACKAGE
25GR6 ▪ Update in DC OUTPUT CHARACTERISTCS and ORDERING INFORMATION
25KR7 ▪ Update in PHYSICAL PACKAGE and ISOLATION
25LR8 ▪ Update in ORDERING INFORMATION and LOAD SHARING section added
IEEE802.3 POWER LEVELS AND CLASSES FOR PoE POWERED DEVICES
IEEE